HARRISON

FLAGPOLES | EDS | CREATIVE

COMMERCIAL FLAGPOLE
EXTERNAL HALYARD

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Manufactured in the UK, with a stylish tapered design and available in lengths from 4 to 18 metres, our flagpoles are regarded by architects and
engineers as the very best in the UK.

Heavy duty as standard, with extra heavy duty and ultra heavy duty options available, all flagpoles are manufactured in our UK facilities and are able to
withstand winds of up to T00mph unflagged.

Extra heavy duty poles are advised for windy locations whereas ultra heavy duty poles are advised for coastal towns. The windier the location, the
thicker the pole needs to be.

Each commercial flagpole comes complete with a gold onion finial, hinge base plate and a 10 year guarantee to give you that further piece of mind.

The external roping system allows you to easily raise and lower your chosen landscape flag.




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Flagpole Length (m)

Butt Diameter @ (mm)

Top Diameter @ (mm)
Colour

Bespoke Colours Avai
Strength

Wall Thickness (mm)

Base Fixing

lable

Foundations Required (w2 x d) (mm)

Recommended Flag S

Recommended Flag S

HD - Heavy Duty + EHD - Extra Heavy Duty + UHD - Ultra Heavy Duty * HBP -

PRODUCT FEATURES

ize (mm)

ize (yd)

6

120

65

Gel Coat White

Yes

HD EHD UHD
3 4 5
HBP / GS

500 x 1000

1830x 910

2

Available in 4 to 18 Metres in Height
Designed to Fly Landscape Flags

Made from Gla

ssfibre

Available in 1 Piece
Tapered in Appearance
External Roping Systems
Heavy Duty, Extra HD and Ultra HD Options are Available

ACCESSORIES

U

GOLD ONION FINIA

20MM @ GROUND SLEEVE

7

120

65

Gel Coat White

Yes

HD EHD UHD
3 4 5
HBP / GS

500 x 1000

1830x 910

2

8

120

65

Gel Coat White

Yes

HD EHD UHD
3 4 5
HBP / GS

500 x 1000

2290 x 1140

25

Hinge Base Plate * GS - Ground Sleeve

9
140
65

Gel Coat White

Yes

HD EHD UHD
4 5 6
HBP

650 x 1250

2740 x 1370

3

10

140

65

Gel Coat White

Yes

HD EHD UHD
4 5 6
HBP

650 x 1250

2740 x 1370

3

1

140

65

Gel Coat White

Yes

HD EHD UHD
5 6 7
HBP

650 x 1250

2740 x 1370

3

12

140

65

Gel Coat White

Yes

HD EHD UHD
5 6 7
HBP

650 x 1250

2740 x 1370

3
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